
NOORTE TEHNILISTE ALADE GP RAKVERE ETAPP
3. jaanuar 2007

TÕKKEJOOKS
TC - 1994 ja nooremad

1 JANE MERILOO 1994 R.L.AK 10,38
2 KRISTIINE NOODLA 1994 RRG 10,53
3 LAURA LIISA LANKEI 1994 Kadrina 10,59
4 EGLE REBANE 15.2.95 R.PK 10,67
5 GERDA KARMAN 26.2.94 RRG 10,87

TB - 1992.-1993.a.s.  
1 TERJE KAUNISSAAR 1992 RG 9,76
2 GRETE ÕUNAS 24.3.92 RRG 10,22
3 INGELY LAIV 1993 Rakvere 10,54

TA - 1990.-1991.a.s.
1 PAULA-KAROLIINA TÕEVÄLI 1990 Audentes 8,89
2 TRIIN EERME 5.8.90 Sakala 9,57
3 KERLI RELLI 3.4.91 Tamsalu 9,59
4 SIIRI SAAVER 1990 Kadrina 9,85
5 GEA KOMP 18.2.90 RRG 9,64

v.v. TERJE KAUNISSAAR 1992 RG 9,48
PC - 1994. Ja nooremad

1 KRISTJAN ROSENBERG 16.5.94 Contra 10,07
2 KEIJO ÕUNAPU 17.2.94 RRG 10,43
3 GUTNAR LEEDE 1994 RRG 10,61
4 TAAVI KILKI 28.7.95 RRG 11,89
5 MIHKEL REINKUBJAS 12.12.96 Sõmeru 12,00

PB  - 1992.-1993.a.s.
1 EIKO LAINE 17.2.92 Tamsalu 9,51
2 INDREK LEEDE 1992 RRG 9,61
3 MERSIN VÕRNO 1992 RG 9,78
4 ARTUR RATASEPP 1992 Rakvere 10,12
5 AIMUR TAKK 24.5.93 10,21

PA - 1990.-1991.a.s.
1 SIIM SUURKÜLA 14.5.91 Tapa 8.70
2 KASPAR RAUDLA 14.1.90 Tamsalu 8,73
3 KAAREL KILKI 27.2.91 RRG 9,01
4 SANDER LÕHMUS 18.3.91 RRG 9,05
5 SIIM KILKI 27.2.91 RRG 9,15
6 ENNO ELLER 20.4.91 Contra 9,19
7 IVO KAPP 6.3.91 Sakala 9,89
8 ALLAR LAMP 28.3.91 Contra 10,49

PJ - 1988.-1989.a.s.
1 LAURI LINNTAMM 30.7.88 Vike 8,29
2 EGON KEINASTE 23.1.88 RRG 8,53
3 KAUR JÄRS 20.11.89 TÜ ASK 8,57
4 RAGNE AMANDUS 19.1.89 Contra 8,63
5 KERMO RUDISSAAR 26.7.89 Contra 8,99
6 ARTJOM ARHANGELSKI 26.4.88 RRG 9,01

v.v. MIKK JOORITS 12.2.81 Vike 8,71
TEIVASHÜPE
TC - 1994 ja nooremad

1 LAURA LIISA LANKEI 1994 Kadrina 2.41
TB - 1992.-1993.a.s.  

1 KAIDI ROOSIMÄGI 8.10.92 Sakala 3.01



2 MARII UDUVEE 16.04.93 RRG 2.61
TA -  1990.-1991.a.s.

1 MARIE SIIMPOEG 5.6.90 SK Kivilind 3.11
2 MAARJA PÄRS 8.2.90 Contra 2.71

TJ  - 1988.-1989.a.s.
1 KRISTINA ULITINA 28.1.88 Tall.Kalev 3.41
2 KRSI ELISSOV 20.12.89 Contra 2.81
3 JANA KOHV 24.5.88 Sakala 2.61

PC - 1994. Ja nooremad
1 KRISTJAN ROSENBERG 16.5.94 Contra 2.71
2 KEIJO ÕUNAPU 17.2.94 RRG 2.31
3 INGMAR KAASIK 15.5.95 Contra 2.31
4 SANDER TIITSO 12.4.94 SK Kivilind 2.21

PB  - 1992.-1993.a.s.
1 PRIIT SIHVER 26.3.92 Sakala 3.51
2 ALAR ERVIN 1993 Vike 3.11
3 VEIKO AUNAPUU 1992 Vike 3.01
4 ANRI MULIN 24.10.92 SK Kivilind 2.91
5 EIKO LAINE 17.2.92 Tamsalu 2.91
6 INDREK LEEDE 1992 RRG 2.71
7 AIN ELLER 10.5.93 Contra 2.61

AIMUR TAKK 24.5.93 2.61
9 HUGO MANGUSE 19.5.93 Jõgeva 2.61

PA - 1990.-1991.a.s.
1 JARKO KOORT 6.6.91 Contra 3.91
2 ENNO ELLER 20.4.91 Contra 3.81
3 SIIM SUURKÜLA 14.5.91 RRG 3.61
4 LAURI ANTSOV 5.4.90 Sakala 3.61
5 KAAREL KILKI 27.2.91 RRG 3.41
6 TAURI AUPAJU 17.3.90 3.41
7 LENAR RÜNK 13.10.90 Tamsalu 3.41
8 KASPAR RAUDLA 14.1.90 Tamsalu 3.21
9 KAREL EESMAA 15.6.91 Tamsalu 3.21

10 SIIM KILKI 27.2.91 RRG 3.21
11 IVO KAPP 6.3.91 Sakala 3.01
12 SIIM LAIT 20.3.90 Tamsalu 3.01

PJ - 1988.-1989.a.s. v
1 KRISTJAN KULL 2.6.88 Sakala 4.31
2 KERMO RUDISSAAR 26.7.89 Contra 4.21
3 EGON KEINASTE 23.1.88 RRG 4.01
4 RAGNE AMANDUS 19.1.89 Contra 3.91
5 PRIIT EIBER 15.5.88 RRG 3.91
6 KAUR JÄRS 20.11.89 TÜ ASK 3.71
7 ARTJOM ARHANGELSKI 1988 RRG 3.61

ARTUR LIIV 25.2.89 Tartu Kalev 3.61
9 TAURI TEDER 5.8.89 RRG 3.41

LAURI LINNTAMM 30.7.88 Vike 3.41
11 KRISTJAN KESKPAIK 24.12.88 SK Kivilind 3.21

Mehed
1 URMAS AASKIVI 22.5.85 Sakala 4.51
2 MIKK JOORITS 12.2.81 Vike 3.61
3 TAIR TEDER 22.10.87 Vike 3.61
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